CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
SAvANA® PTFE FILTERS
Constructed with PTFE membrane and PP supports
for enhanced durability and cleanliness
Overview
Savana® PTFE filters are constructed of PTFE
pleated membranes with polypropylene supports
to provide unmatched durability and cleanliness

SAVANA PTFE FILTERS
ENTEgRIS, INC.   3
Ordering Information
Pore rating (µm) Code Length O-ring Quantity
SVE = Hydrophobic
SV0 = Hydrophilic (-HP)
V = 0.1
G = 0.2
H = 0.5
A = 1
S = 3
C = 10
0 = Code 0
F = Code F
5 = Code 5
7 = Code 7
05 = 5”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = E-FKM*
1 = 1/pack
*Code 0, 5 and 7 only
Example: SvEv010E1

SAVANA PTFE FILTERS
4  ENTEgRIS, INC.
Ordering Information
Pore rating (µm) Code Length O-ring Quantity
SVE = Hydrophobic (-X)
SV0 = Hydrophilic (-HPX)
V = 0.1
G = 0.2
H = 0.5
A = 1
S = 3
C = 10
0 = Code 0 1P = 10” large
size
0 = E-FKM
(for large size)
E = EPDM
V = FKM
1 = 1/pack
Example: SvEv01P01
 Hydrophobic (-X)
 Pore rating = 0.1 µm
 Code = Code 0
 Length = 10”
 O-ring = E-FKM
 Quantity = 1/pack
Example: Sv0v01P01
 Hydrophilic (-HPX)
 Pore rating = 0.1 µm
 Code = Code 0
 Length = 10”
 O-ring = E-FKM
 Quantity = 1/pack
0 20 30 40 50 60
Water Flow Rate (L/min)
10
0 4 6 108 1412
Savana PTFE-HPX 10” Cartridges
30

SAVANA PTFE FILTERS
ENTEgRIS, INC.   5
Ordering Information
Pore rating (µm) Code Length O-ring Quantity
SVE = Hydrophobic (THF)
SV0 = Hydrophilic (THP)
V = 0.1
G = 0.2
H = 0.5
A = 1
S = 3
C = 10
6 = Code 6
(=226)
1P = 10” large
size
0 = E-FKM
(for large size)
E = EPDM
V = FKM
1 = 1/pack
Example: SvEv61P01
 Hydrophobic (THF)
 Pore rating = 0.1 µm
 Code = Code 6
 Length = 10”
 O-ring = E-FKM
 Quantity = 1/pack
Example: Sv0v61P01
 Hydrophilic (THP)
 Pore rating = 0.1 µm
 Code = Code 6
 Length = 10”
 O-ring = E-FKM
 Quantity = 1/pack
Savana PTFE 226 THF/THP Filter (Ø83 mm Code 6)
Performance Data
WATER FLOW RATE
Dimensions
Ø83 MM COdE 6 FILTER
249 ±2 mm (9.80 ±0.08”)
226.5 mm (8.92”)
Ø83 mm
(3.27”)
0.1 µm
Savana PTFE 226 THF Cartridges
GPM
0.2 µm
0.5 µm
1 µm
3 µm/10 µm
0.1 µm
0.2 µm
0.5 µm
1 µm
3 µm/10 µm
D
if